L12000018021

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



100220371951

02/06/12--01021--022 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

TILED.

C. LEWIS
FEB - 7 2012
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

i,

TO: Registration of Division of	on Section Corporations				
Hur	nter Donaldson Prir	ma IIC			
SUBJECT: HUI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ted Liability Company			
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:			
Ralph \	Wadsworth				
		Name of Person			
Hunter	Donaldson Prime,	LLC.			
		Firm/Company			
6 Ambl	eside Dr.				
		Address			
Clearwat	er, FL 33756				
City/State and Zip Code					
sperisho(@hdonaldson.org				
		for future annual report notification)			
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
Raiph Wadsw	orth	at (562) 501-1241			
Na	me of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	phone Number		
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courler Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name	e:		
The name of the Lin	ited Liability Com	pany is:	
Hunter Dona	ldson Prime	, LLC.	
(Must	end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Add	roce.		
		of the principal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:
		-	
Principal Office Ad	dress:	Mailing Address:	
3 Ambleside Dr.		6 Ambleside Dr.	
Clearwater, FL 3375	6	Clearwater, FL 33756	
ADTICLE III Dec	rictored Agent De	spintaged Office & Descriptaged Assembly	S:
	pany cannot serve as its	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's own Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	
The name and the Fl	orida street address	s of the registered agent are:	7A S
		<u> </u>	FILE 2012 FEB -6 SECRETARY FALLAHASSE
	Ralph Wadswor	Name	# EB
G	: Amblasida		SSE SSE
<u></u>	Ambleside		FEB-6 AM W: 46 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORID!
6		street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	Fig. 5
Č	learwater	_{FL} 33756	
		City, State, and Zip	· → → · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Having been named	l as registered ageh	t and to accept service of process for the a	above stated limited
liability company	at the place design	nated in this/certificate, I hereby accept the	e appointment as
registered agent and	l agree to act in this the proper and chr	capacite I further agree to comply with nylete performance of my duties, and I am	the provisions of all
accept the obliga	the proper find con itions of my bosition	y at registered agent as provided for in Cl	hapter 608, F.S
Ι, σ	1/ h		•
	10 A1 11	MA/	
	Registered Agen	t's Signature (REQUIRED)	
	// T	V (3)	
	' (C	ONTINUED)	

Page 1 of 2

FILED

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

2012 FEB - 6 AM W: 46

Title:	Name and Address:	SECRETARY OF STA TALLAHASSEE, FLOR
"MGR" = Manager	·	ATTASSEE, FLOR
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	Ralph Wadsworth	
	6 Ambleside Dr.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Clearwater, FL 33756	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	***************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
		·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		<u> </u>
		
		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Use attachment if necessary)		
OT TO X7. IS CO. Addison allows the second control of	1	(OPTION (A.L.)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be		. (OPTIONAL)
O days after the date of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more to	an live business days prior
/		
1/		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: //		
// ah	1/1/1/	
	/ <i>/////</i>	
Signature of a mamb	er or an authorized representative of	n member.
- //	-	
(In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation unde	8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution or the penalties of perjury that the facts s	of this document tated herein are true.
I am aware that any false infor	mation submitted in a document to the I	Department of State
constitutes a third degree felor	y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	
Raiou vvaosw	WILLI	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee